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Название проекта:
«Моя тропа в Карелии»

ЦЕЛИ ПРОЕКТА:

• 1

• 2

• 3

• 4

• 5



Наш маршрут



«Перемычка»



Рыбхоз на озере Момсаярви



Урочище Андронова Гора и 
"Андроновогорский" мост



Семёнов ручей



Озеро Валгилампи



Топонимы…



… ягоды грибы, 
растительность…



………………



Информация взята:

•  www.///////

• www.//////// 

• местные жители
• …..

• ……………..

• ………



СПАСИБО ЗА ВНИМАНИЕ!

До новых встреч!


